La LOUIS PASTEUR 2009 plus F

Classement général Petit parcours
Cyclo-sportive - 74 km
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Dos
2033
2001
2171
2045
2004
2174
2173
2184
2094
2188
2076
2066
2057
2179
2135
2183
2017
2016
2050
2002
2150
2149
2103
2189
2187
2060
2097
2031
2127
2009

Nom-Prénom
CABAUD Clement
ESTEVES Paul-Victor
RENSON Frederic
VIENEZ Arnaud
SERRIERE Sébastien
GASSER Johny
MOINE Florian
GUYON Jean Luc
BEGEY Laurent
FERRAZOLI Florent
LOCATELLI Dominique
JOLY Frédéric
BALLEYDIER Jean-Francois
BOULOT Sebastien
PICARD Jérémie
GUYON Benjamin
PERRET Lucas
ROUSSEAU Pierre
COSTA Andréa
ESTEVES Nicolas
CLAIROTTE Yannick
GRAPPIN Christian
NAEGELLEN Arthur
BARASS Christophe
DELATTRE Gilles
MERGEY Dominique
FILON-MAILLET Alois
DOUVRE Ludovic
HELLIN Roger
HRZINA Maxime

Club
Vélo Club Dolois
VCD
VWF
Vélo Club Dolois

Team Allinges Publier
AC Bisontine
AC Thise

SC Sarreguemines
ASS Montagnac

Sprint 480

Vélo Club Dolois
Team Allinges Publier
VCD

Vélo Club Dolois

Vélo Club Dolois
AC Bisontine

VC Beauvais
Vélo Club Dolois

ZTZTZTZTZTZTZTZTETZETZETETETZETETETETETEETZETEZETEZETZEZEZEZZEZEZZZELY

Cat
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Année
1994
1992
1974
1992
1972
1973
1995
1956
1994
1953
1961
1972
1957
1988
1993
1981
1994
1994
1996
1989
1981
1948
1992
1967
1960
1968
1993
1994
1942
1992

Temps
01h54'02
01h54'02
01h56'22
01h56'28
01h56'31
01h56'36
01h56'45
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51
01h56'51

Moy
38,94
38,94
38,16
38,12
38,11
38,08
38,03

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

Dipldme
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

2015
2090
2073
2110
2102
2036
2035
2190
2185
2186
2112
2039
2006
2108
2072
2056
2071
2106
2081
2080
2105
2163
2079
2030
2085
2054
2061
2162
2069
2014
2096
2010
2178
2100
2042

DELORME Gerard
ROCHAIX Catherine
FAIVRE Dany
BLONDEAU Sebastien
CHARVIN Joris

LEWIS William
CRONIN Vincent
DELGRANDI Lucien
BRUANDET Laurent
CHAUVET Xavier
LAMARD Jean Paul
SIRE Gilles

BILON Claude

GROS Stephanie
FAIVRE Denis
AUBERT Rémi
LAMY-ROUSSEAU Benoit
DUBIEF Thierry
RUSSO Fabrice
RUSSO Gregory
RENSON Freddy
CONTESSE Christophe
GOGUELY Sebastien
HENRY Didier
DESGOUILLES Olivier
LEMOINE Eric
VALLADONT Benjamin
CONTESSE Jean Pierre
CRETOT William
GHELMA Philippe
ANGONIN Guillaume
BEIGNIER Pascal
OUDOT Yves
MOUETTE Franck
POZZETA Jean-Michel

Evian Velo
Jura Cyclisme
VC Pontarlier
AC Verdunoise
VC Soultzia

Cyclo / Doucier
AC Bisontine

PEV Geneve
PEV Geneve
VWEF

AC Bisontine

Trianth'Lons
Beaune Monnot Triathlon

ACBR

VC Montferrand le Chateau

LTINS TNE
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1963
1981
1975
1976
1994
1995
1992
1957
1977
1975
1943
1952
1959
1977
1944
1995
1980
1966
1966
1995
1949
1990
1988
1958
1975
1993
1958
1959
1970
1959
1994
1958
1939
1972
1949

01h56'51
01h56'51
01h58'24
01h58'24
01h58'39
01h58'40
01h59'04
01h59'58
02h00'37
02h00'42
02h02'47
02h02'54
02h02'56
02h03'16
02h04'18
02h04'25
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06
02h05'06

38
38
37,5
37,5
37,42
37,42
37,29
37,01
36,81
36,79
36,16
36,13
36,12
36,02
35,72
35,69
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49
35,49

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

2101
2159
2025
2153
2152
2043
2065
2116
2074
2040
2155
2133
2104
2091
2041
2047
2169
2121
2044
2122
2165
2027
2068
2034
2024
2182
2131
2078
2181
2115
2134
2007
2129
2005
2084

GEILLON Pierre
BEDARD Gilles
DELSAUX Didier
FRIGIOLINI Stéphane
FRIGIOLINI Christian
LONJARET Christine
DOUDEAU Jacques
GUYOT Richard
CRONIN Michaél
PAOLI Jacques
CLAUDE Alexandre
ABELLO Nicolas
GRILLOT Rémy
LERAT Ludovic
DECREUSE Cyrille
CHAMPENOIS Denis
VUILLEMIN Didier
LEROQY Joelle
BOURGOIN Yves
MALAIZIER Eric
JEANNOT David
GUEZ Manuel
BRIVET Daniel
BARRE Pascal

CHALUMEAUX Charles

BENEZECH Juliette
HIOLIN Antoine
MERMET Patricia
BENEZECH Michel
BLONDEAU Laurence
PICARD Didier
GRILLOT Nicolas
HIOLIN Hugo
GRUARDETI Jéréme

DESGOUILLES Severine

Team Coteaux de Seille
VCCMM
EC torcy pontault

Club Neutre Franche Comté
AC Verdunoise

Besancon Triathlon

SNCF
Club Neutre Franche Comté

UVCA Troyes
CCI Nommay

Chauss'Pied

Rhone Alpes Cyclisme

ALFG Firminy

UVCA Troyes

Trianth'Lons
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1988
1970
1955
1986
1966
1962
1955
1966
1962
1955
1975
1980
1996
1985
1973
1970
1948
1953
1959
1968
1992
1967
1947
1959
1944
1994
1964
1960
1959
1974
1962
1990
1992
1977
1980

02h06'29
02h10'52
02h10'52
02h10'52
02h10'52
02h10'52
02h10'52
02h10'52
02h10'52
02h10'52
02h11'31
02h11'31
02h11'31
02h11'31
02h11'31
02h11'31
02h11'31
02h11'31
02h11'31
02h11'31
02h11'31
02h11'31
02h12'27
02h12'27
02h12'27
02h12'27
02h12'27
02h12'27
02h12'27
02h12'27
02h12'27
02h12'27
02h13'41
02h16'43
02h16'43

35,1
33,93
33,93
33,93
33,93
33,93
33,93
33,93
33,93
33,93
33,76
33,76
33,76
33,76
33,76
33,76
33,76
33,76
33,76
33,76
33,76
33,76
33,52
33,52
33,52
33,52
33,52
33,52
33,52
33,52
33,52
33,52
33,21
32,48
32,48

OR
OR
OR
AG
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
AG
OR
AG
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
AG
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
AG
AG
AG
OR



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

2130
2029
2019
2095
2026
2158
2053
2063
2077
2180
2046
2018
2176
2142
2109
2107
2088
2117
2028
2067
2137
2166
2167
2168
2098
2113
2062
2049
2156
2089
2055
2114
2136
2038
2075

VIVINE Serge
BOUGAUD Jerome
HUGUENET Julien
SIMONET Jean marc
BALL Marius
TIRADON Joél
PONARD Pierre
DUSSAUCY Lionel
MERMET Jean
PYANET Gael
GUYOT Franck
PERRET Pierre
LACROIX Brigitte
LONGIN Pierre
REBOUILLAT Didier
MELLAN Regis
PRETOT Charlie
SOVANT Guy
ARBEL Jean-Paul
GLORIOD Denis
GALLAIRE André
ROLLAND Daniel
DEVAS Gilbert
THEURET Bernard

KERCHBAUM Bénédicte

RACINE Michel
BELISSANT Guy
MAITRET Jean
MASSON Frédéric
BEAUJARD Guy
BOUVIER Pascal
BOURQUIN Noelle
PLUMET André
LAUMONIER Jean
MARQUEZE Alain

Chauss'Pied

ALFG Firminy

Sprint 480

CC Choisey

Foyer rural Authume

Club Neutre Franche Comté

Retraite Sportive

LTINS (LER
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1956
1971
1991
1957
1937
1947
1941
1971
1944
1991
1965
1944
1969
1946
1970
1965
1995
1944
1944
1957
1947
1942
1948
1938
1972
1950
1951
1942
1969
1941
1961
1953
1936
1930
1946

02h16'43
02h16'43
02h16'43
02h16'43
02h16'43
02h16'43
02h16'43
02h16'43
02h16'43
02h17'46
02h19'11
02h20'12
02h21'21
02h22'10
02h22'44
02h23'41
02h24'49
02h24'54
02h25'49
02h25'49
02h25'49
02h26'58
02h26'58
02h26'58
02h26'58
02h26'58
02h26'58
02h26'58
02h26'58
02h26'58
02h26'58
02h30'38
02h31'00
02h31'05
02h31'57

32,48
32,48
32,48
32,48
32,48
32,48
32,48
32,48
32,48
32,23
31,9
31,67
31,41
31,23
31,11
30,9
30,66
30,64
30,45
30,45
30,45
30,21
30,21
30,21
30,21
30,21
30,21
30,21
30,21
30,21
30,21
29,48
29,4
29,39
29,22

OR
AG
AG
OR
OR
OR
OR
AG
OR
AG
OR
OR
OR
OR
AG
AG
OR
OR
OR
AG
OR
OR
OR
OR
AG
AG
AG
OR
AG
OR
AG
AG
OR
OR
AG



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

2161
2058
2059
2037
2008
2051
2126
2052
2124
2118
2082
2020
2087
2148
2146
2170
2021
2164
2160
2157
2083
2086
2125
2011
2032
2111
2048
2119
2023
2139
2022
2064
2123
2120
2154

FAWER Michel
DARD Serge
DARD Danielle
BERGIER Gilbert
MERGEY Gerard
PETETIN David
MOULIN Louis
COVIN Frédéric
CUYNET Roland
CUINET Gerard
DOUCEY Yves
HUGUENET Aurelien
PRETOT Luc
LACROIX Michel
BRESSAND Nelly
ROUSSEY Noel
MICHELIN Marc
JEANNOT Philippe
AMBROSINO Paul
PINHEIRO José

DESGOUILLES Roland

BOULLY Jean Paul
MACE Gerard
GOLLAIN Jacques
PINJARD Yves
HILLIOU Victor
BERGERON Noél
PIGE Bruno
BARBIER Marie
BOURGEOIS Charles
DUBAIL Michel
ROSAT Valérie
CUISANT Louis
CUISANT Jean Louis
FRIGIOLINI Jean

Vélo Club Tournus
Vélo Club Tournus

CDRS
Amical Bourgogne

CC Champagnole

CR Rochefort

Trianth'Lons
CCS Messia
Leopards club
AS Bourse

AC Guerledan
Union Cycliste Paray

EC Beaumes les Dames

VCD
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1946
1943
1943
1934
1942
1980
1951
1966
1930
1939
1942
1986
1967
1953
1958
1958
1949
1963
1938
1965
1945
1958
1946
1933
1951
1931
1934
1954
1948
1950
1936
1965
1934
1954
1952

02h35'15
02h36'46
02h36'46
02h37'02
02h37'09
02h37'09
02h37'09
02h37'46
02h37'46
02h37'46
02h38'31
02h38'38
02h38'43
02h38'53
02h38'57
02h39'09
02h39'15
02h40'35
02h40'58
02h41'47
02h48'15
02h48'15
02h48'15
02h48'15
02h52'35
02h53'50
02h53'50
02h55'11
02h55'11
02h55'11
02h55'11
02h55'11
02h55'11
02h55'11
02h55'11

28,6
28,32
28,32
28,27
28,25
28,25
28,25
28,14
28,14
28,14
28,01
27,99
27,97
27,95
27,93

27,9
27,88
27,65
27,58
27,44
26,39
26,39
26,39
26,39
25,73
25,54
25,54
25,34
25,34
25,34
25,34
25,34
25,34
25,34
25,34

AG
AG
OR
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
OR
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

2172
2141
2140
2132
2147
2013
2128
2151
2145
2143
2144
2092
2070
2093
2138

MAIGNAN Pascale
DUMONT Cindy

DEL REY Alexandre
GARNIER Emmanuel
ZADOINOFF Eric
GOICHOT Virginie
MAITRE Gerard

PROST Aline

GUIDETTI Pierre
DOMENGET Hélene
DOMENGET Jean-Pierre
TRANCHEVEUX Maryse
BRUNEAU Claudette
TRANCHEVEUX Jean Luc
BOUCHERET Murielle

Velo Club Dolois

Cyclo Chambériens
Cyclo Chambériens
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w2
w1

o W

w1

W2

W3

W2
W3

1961
1981
1978
1974
1979
1975
1944
1969
1936
1949
1941
1963
1956
1958
1965

02h56'17
02h59'29
02h59'29
02h59'29
02h59'29
03h09'51
03h10'20
03h10'20
03h19'45
03h19'45
03h19'45
03h27'22
03h27'57
03h27'57
03h38'38

25,19
24,74
24,74
24,74
24,74
23,39
23,33
23,33
22,23
22,23
22,23
21,41
21,35
21,35
20,31

AG
BZ
BZ
BZ
BZ
BZ
BZ
BZ
BZ
AG
BZ
BZ
BZ
BZ
BZ



